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番

建 屋 階 所 属
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会 社 名従業員番号
カナ氏名

氏 名
(年齢)

生年月日
入 社
年 月 日

性
別

派遣
区分 卒年

学 歴
住 所 備 考

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

横浜本店

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

1F

総務課

総務課

総務課

総務課

総務課

総務課

総務課

総務課

総務課

ｳﾐﾈｺｺﾝﾋﾟｭｰﾀ

海猫ｺﾝﾋﾟｭｰﾀ

177027

194028

195024

195030

198022

176023

156025

161026

100029

ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾔｽｵ

ｶﾄｳ ｼﾝｲﾁ

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀﾛｳ

ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾔｽｵ

ﾀﾅｶ ﾀﾛｳ

ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾔｽｺ

ｽｽﾞｷ ﾔｽｺ

ｻｻｷ ﾊﾙｺ

ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｺ

前田 靖夫

加藤 信一

鈴木 太郎

吉村 靖夫

田中 太郎

吉村 泰子

鈴木 泰子

佐々木 春子

吉村 春子

(46)

(27)

(26)

(28)

(23)

(24)

(44)

(39)

(21)

S29- 2-27

S48- 5-27

S49- 5-12

S47- 2- 8

S52- 2- 6

S51- 2-14

S31- 7-23

S36- 1-20

S54- 4-20

S52/ 4/ 1

H6/ 4/ 1

H7/ 4/ 1

H7/ 4/ 1

H10/ 4/ 1

H7/ 4/ 1

S52/ 4/ 1

S57/ 4/ 1

H12/ 4/ 1

男

男

男

男

男

女

女

女

女

社員

社員

社員

社員

派遣

社員

社員

社員

社員

山猫ソフト株式会社

S52

H6

H7

H7

H10

H7

S52

S57

H12

大学

短大

専門

大学

短大

高校

専門

短大

専門

神奈川県横浜市□□区

神奈川県横浜市○○区

神奈川県横浜市××区

神奈川県横浜市△△区

神奈川県横浜市△△区

神奈川県横浜市□□区

神奈川県横浜市××区

神奈川県横浜市○○区

神奈川県横浜市○○区

特になし

特になし

特になし

特になし

特になし

特になし

特になし

特になし

特になし

課 別 人 員 名 簿

P.1(2007/ 2)

××町５丁目８－９

□□町９丁目１－６

△△町９丁目１－２

□□町９丁目５－２

××町８丁目７－７

××町１丁目９－６

☆☆町８丁目２－７

××町７丁目４－８

☆☆町８丁目５－５


